
PACHET SPLINTURI DIN 94 - SRTFC Constanta - Rev Mangalia

I.D.: 80872664

Data publicarii	13.04.23	Coduri CPV	44532000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 876,03 RON - 876,03 RON

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: Pachet 1 SPLINT DIN 94 2.0x 40 Z BUC 2000 buc - 55.3 x2=110.60 2 SPLINT DIN 94 3.2x 50 Z BUC 1500 buc - 54.55 x3=163.65 3 SPLINT DIN 94 4.0x 50 Z BUC 2500 buc - 88.50 x5=442.50 4 SPLINT DIN 94 6.3x100 Z BUC 200 buc - 79.64 x2=159.28 Total PACHET = 876.03
